LENS LENGTH WATTAGE SELECT
100% DOWN
CCT ADJUSTABLE
EFFICACY LUMEN OUTPUT
Diffuser
2’ 20W/15W/10W
1100m/ft
Up to 2200LM

MODEL LENGTH FINISH WATTAGE 0-10V DIM CRI CCT LIGHTING
DISTRIBUTION DOWN LENS
ORDERING GUIDE
VSL23ICCT100D 2W (2’ wide) WH (White)
20W
(20W/15W/10W
Selectable for 2ft.)
110-277V AC Dims to 10%
Tested Dimmers: ® Lutr on
Diva-Dvtv, ® Leviton IP-710-DL
80
80+ CRI (Standard)
CCT adjustable
3000K/3500K/4000K
100% Downlight Diffuser
VSL33ICCT100D 3W (3’ wide) BL (Black)
30W
(30W/23W/15W
Selectable for 3ft.)
Make to Order
110-277V AC Dims to 1%*
90 Make to Order
90+ CRI*
Regressed Lens
(White Shade)
VSL43ICCT100D 4W (4’ wide) CM (Custom*)
40W
(40W/30W/20W
Selectable for 4ft.)
VSL83ICCT100D 8W (8’ wide)
80W
(80W/60W/40W
Selectable for 8ft.)
Just to remark the
mounting. Don’t show
in product label.
Default Settings: Maximum wattage, 4000K and 100% down.
Shape orientation Looking from the Ceiling down to the floor.
All corners of shape must be 90°, joiners and rolling lens will be included.
For more complex shapes, CONTACT VONN.
MOUNTING JOINER OPTIONS OPTIONAL FUNCTION
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Trim
RT1: Mount by flanged trim and bracket in dry ceiling.
RT2: Mount by flanged trim and pendant stem in dry ceiling.
RT3: Mount by flanged trim to lay on T-grid ceiling / drop ceiling.
Straight Line Joiner
(Optional 40’ rolling diffuser)
Lit “L” Joiner(Diffuser) Emergency Function
(Only external 8w or 25w LED emergency
driver with standard indicator available and
need field-installed.)
Trimless
Mount by trimless flanged kit and need plastering in dry ceiling. Ceiling to Wall Joiner* Make to order.
Make to order.
Emergency Function
(Only external 8w or 25w LED emergency driver
with indicator module available and need
field-installed.)*
Trimless
Mount by T-grid hooks to secure in T-grid ceiling / drop ceiling.
Make to order.
Sensor Function
(Built-in occupancy sensor)*
3.8" LED RECESSED LINEAR By VONN Lighting
VSL23ICCT100D / VSL33ICCT100D / VSL43ICCT100D / VSL83ICCT100D
PROJECT: TYPE: CATALOG#: DATE:
3.8" LED RECESSED LINEAR By VONN Lighting
VSL23ICCT100D / VSL33ICCT100D / VSL43ICCT100D / VSL83ICCT100D
PROJECT: TYPE: CATALOG#: DATE:
MOUNTING
TRIMLESS